VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNORH

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S OUT SCHEDULE
April 1981

Wednesday, April 1:
RETURN FROM: Bend z

Thursday, April 2:
12:30 Open House

Friday, April 3:
12:00 KEYNOTE SPEECH: Oregon Public Ports Assn. - Salem,
Chumaree Inn

Saturday, April 4:
~10:00 SPEECH: Oregon Dental Association

sunday, April 5:
DAY OF REST

Monday, April 6:
12:00 SPEECH: Lane County Labor Forum - Springfield,_
Rodeway Inn

Tuesday, April 7:

12:30 Open House

Wednesday, April 8:

11:30 SPEECH: Agriculture Coordination Clubs - Salem
Chumaree Inn

12:30 Open House

Thursday, April 9:
12:00 SPEECH: MoTalla Chamber of Commerce - Molalla Grange Hall

Friday, April 10:
12:00 REMARKS: Oregon Community College Assn.- Salem

Saturday, April 11 and Sunday, April 12:
DAYS OF REST
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Monday, April 13:

12:30 Open House

Tuesday, April 14:

12:30 Open House

5:00 ATTEND: Atiyeh, Inc. Board Meeting - Portland

Wednesday, April 15:
12:30 Open House

Thursday, April 16:
12:30 Open House

Friday, April 17:
12:30 - - Open House

Saturday, April 18 and Sunday, April 19:  EASTER!
DAYS OF REST

Monday, April 20:
A2 30 Open House

Tuesday, April 21:

7:30 DEDICATION: Beaumont Middle School - Portland,
4043 N.E. Fremont

Wednesday, April 22:
12:30 Open House
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Friday, April 24:
12:30 Open House
7:00 PERFORM: Hood River Talent Show - Junior High Auditorium

Saturday, April 25:
PARTICIPATE IN: TV Panel with Oregon National Guard Assn.
Eve ATTEND: Oregon National Guard Dinner-Dance - Portland,
Red Lion Jantzen Beach

Sunday, April 26:

DAY OF REST

Monday, April 27:

12:00 KICK-OFF PROJECT: Boy Scout Annual "Spring Show" - Salem
7:00 SPEECH & DINNER: Pacific Northwest Metals & Minerals

Conference - Portland, Lloyd Center Sheraton

Thursday, April 23: o e




~~Tuesday, April 28:

Wednesday, April 29:

12:30 Open House
Thursday, April 30:
12:30 Open House
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